the Solopreneur Bundle  

Also, at the time of the draw, the customer must: 

1. Be on the upgraded or migrated account for at least three (3) months.  

2. Have an active account with an adequate monthly deposited in it in line with the 

product they have upgraded to (R32 500 (Thirty-Two Thousand Five Hundred 

Rand) for FNB Private Clients, R60 000 (Sixty Thousand Rand) for FNB Private 

Wealth and R32 500 (Thirty-Two Thousand Five Hundred Rand) for RMB PB).  

3. Be on the Solopreneur Bundle for at least three (3) months 

Credit is subject to qualifying criteria for Fusion migrations. 

Is there a limit on the number of 

times you can enter?  

A participant can only enter the competition once.